



POLICY SCHEDULE FOR JEWELLERS BLOCK INSURANCE

UIN NUMBER - IRDAN190P0110V01100001

Insured's Name	: MANEK RATNA PROP; JAYENDRA RASIKLAL SHAH		
Insured's Details		Issuing Office Details	
Customer ID	: PO66129424	Office Code	: DO II AURANGABAD (160500)
Address	: 34.52 SUPER MALL, NEAR LAL BUNGALOW, C.G. ROAD, NAVARANGPURA, AHMEDABAD 380006 AHMEDABAD, GUJARAT, 380006	Address	: LIC BUILDING PLOT NO 3 JEEVAN SUMAN N 5 CIDCO JALGAON ROAD AURANGABAD, 431003
Phone No	:	Phone No	: 02402482688 / 02402480985
E-mail/Fax	: pancholi.tejas@gmail.com, /	E-mail/Fax	: nia.160500@newindia.co.in / 02402486895
PAN No	:	S. Tax Regn. No	: AAACN4165CST178
GSTIN/UIN	: 24AELPS4539K1ZZ / NA	GSTIN	: 27AAACN4165C3ZP
		SAC	: 997139 (Other non-life insurance services excl RI)

Policy Details			
Policy Number	: 16050046220700000010	Business Source Code	
Period of Insurance	: From:21/01/2023 12:00:01 AM To: 20/01/2024 11:59:59 PM	Dev. Off. level/Broker/Corp. Agent/Web Aggregator/CPSC User	: Jainuine Insurance Brokers Pvt. Ltd. - (DA3388757) Jainuine Insurance Brokers Pvt.Ltd. - (SI00028623),
Date of Proposal	: 21-Jan-23	Agent/Bancassurance/Specialized Person	:
Prev. Policy no.	: 16050046210700000014	Phone No	: 02402350377, 9850049400 / NA
Client Type	: Non-Corporate	E-mail/Fax	: kailash@jainuineinsurance.co.in, / /

Premium(₹)	GST(₹)	Total(₹)	Total:(₹ in words)	Receipt No. & Date:
10617	1911	12528	RUPEES TWELVE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED TWENTY-EIGHT ONLY	1605008122000000613 9 - 25/01/23

Section I Details					
Risk No.	Nature Of Business	Class Of Risk	Location	Pin Code	Total Sum Insured
1	Jeweller	Common Watch Man	34,52 SUPER MALL, NEAR LAL BUNGALOW, C.G. ROAD, NAVARANGPURA, ahmedabad	380006	6000000

Risk No.	Stock in premises	Stock at display window in the premises	Stock in locked safe in the premises	Else where within the premises	Cash and Currency notes	Property in Bank lockers	Address of the Branch of the Bank	Private lockers	Address of the Private locker
1	0	1000000	5000000	0	0	0	0	0	0

SECTION II Details		
Risk No.	Property In Custody of insured /Partner/Employee	Property In Custody of Brokers/Cutters/Agents

SECTION III Details

Policy No. : 16050046220700000010 Document generated by 37671 at 25/01/2023 16:40:51 Hours.

Regd. & Head Office: New India Assurance Bldg., 87 M.G. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001. TOLL FREE No. 1 800 209 1415.

Give your valuable feedback on <https://www.newindia.co.in/portal/policyFeedbackGen>.

For redressal of your grievance, if any, you may approach any one of the following offices- 1. Policy issuing office 2. Regional office 3. Head office. In case, you are not satisfied with our own grievance redressal mechanism; you may also approach Insurance Ombudsman. For details of our office addresses and addresses of office of Insurance Ombudsman, please visit our website <http://newindia.co.in>.



Risk No.	Regd. Insured Parcel Post	Air Freight Sum insured	No. of Angadia/Couriers	Name of the Angadia/Courier	Total Sum insured for Angadia/Courier
----------	---------------------------	-------------------------	-------------------------	-----------------------------	---------------------------------------

SECTION IV Details				
Risk No.	Furniture/Fixture/Fitting	Safe at residences	Trade Equipment	Any other Equipment
1	2500000	0	0	NA

STFI Cover Details	
Risk No.	Sum Insured (₹)
1	7500000

Terrorism Cover Details	
Risk No.	Sum Insured (₹)

EXTN(Silver Articles Left Out) Cover Details	
Risk No.	Sum Insured (₹)

Earthquake Cover Details		
Risk No.	Sum Insured (₹)	
Risk No.	Special Conditions	Excess
1	AS PER JEWELLERS BLOCK POLICY CLAUSE	0

This Policy shall subject to JEWELLERS BLOCK INSURANCE policy clauses attached herewith.

Premium and GST Details

	Rate of Tax	Amount in INR
Premium		₹ 10617.00
SGST	0	0
CGST	0	0
IGST	18	1911

In witness whereof the undersigned being duly authorised by the Insurers and on behalf of the Insurers has (have) hereunder set his (their) hand(s) on this 25th day of January,2023.

For and on behalf of
The New India Assurance Company
Limited

Date of Issue: 25/01/2023

Duly Constituted Attorney(s)

Mudrank _____ Dt. _____ consolidated Stamp Fees Paid by Pay Order Number _____ vide receipt number _____ dt. _____. Stamp Duty under the Policy is ₹

We hereby declare that though our aggregate turnover in any preceding financial year from 2017-18 onwards is more than the aggregate turnover notified under sub-rule (4) of rule 48, we are not required to prepare an invoice in terms of the provisions of the said sub-rule.

Tax Invoice No : 16050022E0013872

IRDA Registration Number: 190
NIA PAN NUMBER: AAACN4165C



Policy No. : 16050046220700000010 Document generated by 37671 at 25/01/2023 16:40:51 Hours.

Regd. & Head Office: New India Assurance Bldg., 87 M.G. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001. TOLL FREE No. 1 800 209 1415.

Give your valuable feedback on <https://www.newindia.co.in/portal/policyFeedbackGen>.

For redressal of your grievance, if any, you may approach any one of the following offices- 1. Policy issuing office 2. Regional office 3. Head office. In case, you are not satisfied with our own grievance redressal mechanism; you may also approach Insurance Ombudsman. For details of our office addresses and addresses of office of Insurance Ombudsman, please visit our website <http://newindia.co.in>.